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President 
Keith A. Dagen, CPA 
Director of Finance 
City of Richardson 
PO Box 830309 
Richardson, TX  75083-0309 
Work Phone: (972) 744-4144 
Fax: (972) 744-5808 
Email: keith.dagen@cor.gov 
Term: July 1-2020-June 30, 2021 

President-Elect 

Adrienne Lothery, CGFO 
Assistant City Manager 
City of Colleyville 
100 Main St 
Colleyville, TX  76034-2916 
Work Phone: (817) 503-1112 
Fax: (817) 503-1129 
Email: alothery@colleyville.com 
Term: July 1-2020-June 30, 2021 

Past President 

Sandra Mattick, CPA, CGFO 
Director of Finance 
City of Boerne 
PO Box 1677 
Boerne, TX  78006-6677 
Work Phone: (830) 248-1507 
Fax: (830) 815-1211 
Email: smattick@boerne-tx.gov 
Term: July 1-2020-June 30, 2021 

Secretary 
Sidney Smith 
Asst. Finance Director 
City of Red Oak 
PO Box 393 
Red Oak, TX  75154-0393 
Work Phone: (972) 617-3638 
Fax: (972) 218-1249 
Email: ssmith@redoaktx.org 
Term: July 1-2019-June 30, 2021 

Treasurer 
John Zagurski, MPA, CGFO 
Finance Director 
Town of Northlake 
1500 Commons Circle, Suite 300 
Northlake, TX  76226-1598 
Work Phone: (940) 242-5706 
Fax: (940) 487-0142 
Email: jzagurski@town.northlake.tx.us 
Term: July 1-2020-June 30, 2022 

TML Board Representative 

Clifford Blackwell, III, CGFO 
Assistant City Manager 
City of Bedford 
2000 Forest Ridge Dr 
Bedford, TX  76021-5713 
Work Phone: (817) 952-2106 
Fax: (817) 952-2454 
Email: Cliff.Blackwell@bedfordtx.gov 
Term: October 1-2019-September 30, 2021 

West Representative 

Don Jennings 
Director of Finance 
City of Perryton 
PO Box 849 
Perryton, TX  79070-0849 
Work Phone: (806) 435-4014 
Fax: (806) 435-2490 
Email: djenning@perryton.net 
Term: July 1-2019-June 30, 2021 

South Representative 

Clara Santos, CGFO 
Department Fiscal Administrator 
City of San Antonio 
100 W. Houston St 
San Antonio, TX  78205-1414 
Work Phone: (210) 207-8078 
Email: clara.santos@sanantonio.gov 
Term: July 1-2019-June 30, 2021 

East Representative 

Todd A. Simoneaux 
Chief Financial Officer 
City of Beaumont 
PO Box 3827 
Beaumont, TX  77704-3827 
Work Phone: (409) 893-2485 
Fax: (409) 880-3132 
Email: 

todd.simoneaux@beaumonttexas.gov 
Term: July 1-2020-June 30, 2022 

North Representative 

Casey J. Srader 
Budget Manager 
City of Plano 
PO Box 860358 
Plano, TX  75086-0358 
Work Phone: (972) 941-5152 
Fax: (972) 941-7439 
Email: caseys@plano.gov 
Term: July 1-2020-June 30, 2022 

Central Region Director 

Susan L. Morgan, CPA 
Chief Financial Officer 
City of Round Rock 
231 E Main Street 
Round Rock, TX  78664-5267 
Work Phone: (512) 218-5445 
Fax: (512) 671-7808 
Email: smorgan@roundrocktexas.gov 
Term: July 1-2020-June 30, 2022 

GFOA Representative 

Janina K. Jewell 
Director of Finance 
City of Euless 
201 N Ector Dr 
Euless, TX  76039-3543 
Work Phone: (817) 685-1444 
Fax: (817) 685-1459 
Email: jjewell@eulesstx.gov 
Term: July 1-2020-June 30, 2022 
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Executive Director 

Martie Simpson 
Executive Director 
Government Finance Officers Association 

of Texas 
743 Albert 
New Braunfels, TX  78130-3403 
Work Phone: 254-223-0885 
Email: martie@gfoat.org 

TML Staff 
Lavern Gaines 
Affiliate Association Manager 
Texas Municipal League 
1821 Rutherford Ln Ste 400 
Austin, TX  78754-5101 
Work Phone: (512) 231-7447 
Email: lavern@tml.org 


